Expense Claim Reporting

Name
Position

Reporting Period

Trevor Alexander
President & CEO

July - December 2025

Transaction Dates
8/11/2025
9/8/2025
9/22/2025
9/26/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2025
11/16/2025
11/24/2025
12/10/2025
Grand Total

2/6/2026

Disclosure Description

Business meetings in Toronto Aug 11-14

Business meetings in Calgary Sep 8-10

Board of Directors Retreat in Calgary Sep 22-23

Business meeting at WorkSafe BC in Vancouver Sep 26

Leadership Connection event Nov 4

Business meeting with external representative Nov 4

AWCBC Meetings in Toronto Nov 16-18

Business meeting with Board of Directors & external representative
Business meetings in Calgary office Dec 10-12

Accommodation
1,357.26
737.15
625.05
770.84

831.26

501.28
4,822.84

Airfare
968.88

446.17

541.72

562.53

440.92
2,960.22

Meals
98.00
114.00
53.00
74.00

58.28
88.00
110.45
184.00
779.73

Parking &
Mileage Transportation

477.20
347.88
210.00
215.00
15.50

415.00

381.67
347.88 1,714.37

Workers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total

2,901.34
1,199.03
1,334.22
1,601.56
15.50
58.28
1,896.79
110.45
1,507.87
10,625.04
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