

Expense Claim Reporting



Name Trevor Alexander
Position President & CEO

Reporting Period July - December 2025

Transaction Dates	Disclosure Description	Accommodation	Airfare	Meals	Mileage	Parking & Transportation	Grand Total
8/11/2025	Business meetings in Toronto Aug 11-14	1,357.26	968.88	98.00		477.20	2,901.34
9/8/2025	Business meetings in Calgary Sep 8-10	737.15		114.00	347.88		1,199.03
9/22/2025	Board of Directors Retreat in Calgary Sep 22-23	625.05	446.17	53.00		210.00	1,334.22
9/26/2025	Business meeting at WorkSafe BC in Vancouver Sep 26	770.84	541.72	74.00		215.00	1,601.56
11/4/2025	Leadership Connection event Nov 4					15.50	15.50
11/5/2025	Business meeting with external representative Nov 4			58.28			58.28
11/16/2025	AWCBC Meetings in Toronto Nov 16-18	831.26	562.53	88.00		415.00	1,896.79
11/24/2025	Business meeting with Board of Directors & external representative			110.45			110.45
12/10/2025	Business meetings in Calgary office Dec 10-12	501.28	440.92	184.00		381.67	1,507.87
Grand Total		4,822.84	2,960.22	779.73	347.88	1,714.37	10,625.04